PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY’S

MODERN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY MOSHI PUNE

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

F.Y. BPHARM

r ‘ OPEN OPEN EBC OPEN EBC NT/TFWS/SBC |  SC/ST
| J /OBC/SEBC /OBC/SEBC (CAP) 1 (CAP)
(CAP) BOYS (CAP) |
L GIRLS 1
J TUITION FEE 84782.00 42391.00 0 0 i 0
|
| DEVELOPMENT 12718.00 12718.00 12718.00 1271800 | 0
| FEES
\ | ‘ |
[ TOTAL A 97500.00 55109.00 12718.00 12718.00 | 0
|

*Fees may be change as per the direction given by FRA
*Fees Scholarship only for CAP admitted student.

The above fee structure is for students admitted through CAP Process. Subject to availability all

documents to claim Scholarship .It is responsibility of Students to fill online Form and with

necessary document at MAHADBT Portal for Scholarship.

Notice

All the students of are informed to the admission Fees by Demand Draft (D.D.) or Cheque

/RTGS/NEFT ( for online details as below ) or Cash.
D.D. in favor-of : Principal Modern College of Pharmacy for ladies Moshi ,Pune

' Bank Name : IDBI Bank , Nigdi br.
' MICR. CODE: 411259004

'A/c. Name : Principal Modern College of Pharmacy for ladies Moshi

[FSC code: IBKL0O000087

A/c. No. 0087104000254427

2R _

PRINCIPAL
Progressive Education Society’s
Modern Collage of Pharmacy (For Ladies)
Borhadewadi, At Post-Moshi.
Tal.Haveli,Dist.Pune - 411470



